

*
ITEM NO.101
PART-HEARD

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 268 OF 2007

HAMZA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUHAMMADKUTTY @ MANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1378 of 2007

Date: 22/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.,
in Crl.A. 268/2007 Ms. Usha Nandini V., Adv.
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv. for
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Adv.

For Appellant in Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.
Crl.A. 1378/2007 Mr. K.K. Sudheesh, Adv.
and Respondent in
Crl.A. 268/2007

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments remained inconclusive.

List on Monday, the 28th January, 2013 as Part-Heard.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (KALYANI GUPTA)
| | COURT MASTER